
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 

For 2 YEAR SUPPLY OF ANTIFREEZE AND VEHICLE LUBRICANTS 
PROPOSAL #20000005 

 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/19 – 6/30/21 
 

Vendor 
Year One 

Total 
Year Two 

Total Grand Total 
The Lyden Oil Company, Shelby Township, MI $6,569.13    $6,569.13    $13,138.26    
Rowley Brothers, Inc. (dba “Rowleys Wholesale”) 
Bay City, MI $1,480.04 $1,480.04 $  2,960.08 
Super-Flite Oil, Swartz Creek, MI $2,302.33 $2,302.33 $  4,604.66 
Bearing Distributors, Inc., Flint, MI $   340.66 $   419.19 $     759.85 
Corrigan Oil Co., Brighton, MI No Bid No Bid  

 


